
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Study Plan 

Sub: Mental Ability 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Day Date 

Basic Maths  
CHAKRI SIR  
(5-6pm) 

 Recorded INTRODUCTION OF SYLLABUS 

 Recorded SQUARES  

 Recorded SQURE ROOTS 

 Recorded CUBES 

 Recorded CUBE ROOTS 

 Recorded Doubts Session 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

 Recorded PERCENTAGES 

 Recorded ELECTION BASED QUESTIONS  

 Recorded PROFIT AND LOSS 

 Recorded PROFIT AND LOSS 

 Recorded DISCOUNT 

 Recorded DISHONEST DEALER TYPE QUESTIONS  

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

 Recorded RATIO AND PROPORTION 

 Recorded RATIO AND PROPORTION-2 

 Recorded SIMPLE INTEREST-1 

 Recorded SIMPLE INTEREST-2 

 Recorded INSTALLMENT BASED QUESTIONS  

 Recorded COMPOUND INTEREST 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

 Recorded COMPOUND INTEREST-2 

 Recorded INSTALLMENT BASED QUESTIONS  

 Recorded AVERAGES 

 Recorded AVERAGES 

 Recorded TIME AND WORK 

 Recorded WORK AND WAGES 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

 Recorded PIPES AND CISTERNS 

 Recorded TIME AND DISTANCE 

Wed 14 June 2023 TIME AND DISTANCE-2 



 

 

Thu 15 June 2023 TRAINS 

Fri 16 June 2023 Doubts Session 

Sat 17 June 2023 BOATS AND STREAMS 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 19 June 2023 DATA INTERPRETATION -1 

Tue 20 June 2023 DATA INTERPRETATION -2 

Wed 21 June 2023 DATA INTERPRETATION -3 

Thu 22 June 2023 DATA INTERPRETATION -4 

Fri 23 June 2023 Doubts Session 

Sat 24 June 2023  

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

   

  

Reasoning  
THIRUPATHI SIR  
2pm-3pm 

Mon 26 June 2023 BLOOD RELATIONS 

Tue 27 June 2023 CODING DECODING-1 

Wed 28 June 2023 CODING DECODING-2 

Thu 29 June 2023 SERIES (VERBAL & NONVERBAL) 

Fri 30 June 2023 ANALOGY (VERBAL & NONVERBAL) 

Sat 1 July 2023 ANALOGY (VERBAL & NONVERBAL) 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 3 July 2023 DIRECTIONS 

Tue 4 July 2023 ORDER AND RANKING 

Wed 5 July 2023 SYLOOGISM -1 

Thu 6 July 2023 SYLOOGISM-2 

Fri 7 July 2023 CALENDAR 

Sat 8 July 2023 CLOCK 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 10 July 2023 DICE 

Tue 11 July 2023 CUBES & CUBOID 

Wed 12 July 2023 VENN DIAGRAMS 

Thu 13 July 2023 MIRROR AND WATER IMAGES 

Fri 14 July 2023 PAPER FOLDING PAPER CUTTING 



 

 

Sat 15 July 2023 EMBBEDED FIGURES 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 17 July 2023 COUNTING FIGURS 

Tue 18 July 2023 Statement-Assumptions & arguments 

Wed 19 July 2023 Statemen-conclusions & Course of Action 

Thu 20 July 2023 Seating Arrangements & puzzles-1 

Fri 21 July 2023 Seating Arrangements & puzzles-2 

Sat 22 July 2023 DATA SUFFICIENCY 

Sun App Weekly Topic Wise Mock Test 

Mon 24 July 2023 Doubts Session 

 


